

Pachet articole de birou si papetarie

I.D.: 61902749

Data publicarii	13.10.21	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.760,95 RON - 1.760,95 RON

Descriere: 1 B. ADEZ TRANS 48MMX60M Buc 1 27.23 27.23 5.17 2 STILOU 100 BO 1 29.55 29.55 5.61 3 PIX MM 50 BUC CA 1 95.95 95.95 18.23 4 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A 4 ST 4 19.15 76.60 14.55 5 DOSAR PP100 ST 2 30.40 60.80 11.55 6 DOSAR CART. SINA ST 2 30.63 61.26 11.64 7 BIBLIORAFT A4 ST 1 41.12 41.12 7.81 8 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 Buc 5 12.75 63.75 12.11 9 PLIC B4 ST 1 16.53 16.53 3.14 10 PLIC C6 IM 1 11.97 11.97 2.27 11 HIRTIE COPIATOR CU 8 111.76 894.08 169.88 12 REGISTRU A4 200FL Buc 4 27.93 111.72 21.23 13 ADEZIVA 18X25 Buc 1 16.83 16.83 3.20 14 CAPSE 24/6 Buc 5 3.04 15.20 2.89 15 PERFORATOR 20 COLI Buc 1 27.13 27.13 5.15 16 CREION GRAFIT Buc 2 19.84 39.68 7.54 17 BIC PIC 2 BUC Buc 1 8.78 8.78 1.67 18 BIC CREION CORECTOR Buc 2 8.28 16.56 3.15 19 PILOT V7 ROLLER Buc 1 16.61 16.61 3.16 20 MARKER WHITEBO 4 / S + BURETI BUC 1 42.10 42.10 8.00 21 MARKER WHITEBOARD 4 BUC / S ST 3 5.76 17.28 3.28 22 KS USB 32GB DT 100 BUC 2 35.11 70.22 13.34 Total 1,760.95 334.58 Total 2,095.53
